PRODUCT FEATURES:
- Unmanaged switch equipped with 24x PoE+ ports, 2x 1GB ETHERNET Uplink ports and 2x 1GB
SFP ports,
- Mounting ears included allow the switch to be mounted in a 19" rack,
- Total PoE budget of the switch 250W,
- Intelligent PoE port disconnect feature,
- PoE+ Extend 250m function.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:
Number of Ethernet ports 26
Number of fiber ports 2
Number of POE ports 24
Ports specification 24x 1000BASE-TX 802.3af/802.3at PoE+, 2x
1000BASE-X SFP, 2x 1000 Mbps Uplink
Maxiumum network link speed 1000 Mbps
Network Link Type Ethernet, Fiber
Management Unmanaged
Size 19"
Specialized Industrial, Rack
Chipset RTL8382L
PoE standards 802.3at, 802.3af
PoE power supply type PoE, PoE+
Total budget for PoE 250 W
Maximum power per port 30 W
MAC address table 8K
Power Requirements 100~240V AC
Power consumption 20 W
Surge protection 4 kV
Work signal LED
Wired standards IEEE 802.3i 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE
802.3z 1000Base-LX/SX, IEEE 802.3x (Flow-Control),
IEEE 802.3af PoE, IEEE 802.3at PoE+
Functions Intelligent PoE port disconnection function, Extend
mode
ICT Height 1 U
Dimensions 320 x 207 x 45 mm
Weight 2,74 kg
Environment temperature from 5 up to 40 °C
Software NoEAN-13: 5901969438680
CAT. NO: RSGE-24P-2GE-2S-250
Bulk packaging: Box • 43 cm x 39 cm x 32 cm • 14,393 kg • 5 pcs.
Despite all efforts, the manufacturer / distributor / seller does not guarantee that the published technical data, photos and
descriptions do not contain any deficiencies or mistakes. The above catalogue is for information purposes and does not
constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.
RSGE-24P-2GE-2S-250
SWITCH 24X 1GB
POE+/2X GB 2X SFP